ResID (T)

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer

Date

01/09/24
03/09/24
10/09/24
11/09/24
12/09/24
13/09/24
16/09/24
17/09/24
18/09/24
23/09/24
25/09/24

26/09/24
28/09/24

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Attend Upper Borthwick and Teviot Water CC - Hawick to Roberton (rtn)

Attend tour of Britain cycling event at Kelso - Hawick to Kelso (rtn)

Attend Newcastleton Community Council - Hawick to Newcastleton (rtn)

Attend Long Service Awards at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Upper Liddesdale and Hermitage CC at Hermitage - Hawick to Hermitage (rtn)
Attend Long Service Awards at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Long Service Awards at HQ - Hawick to HQ (Rtn)

Attend Firmbase meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (Rtn)

Attend Long Service Awards at HQ - Hawick to HQ (Rtn)

Attend HQ meeting officers and print room

Attend HQ for Citizenship ceremony then Roxburgh Hotel, Heiton for Sports meeting -
Hawick to HQ and Heiton (Rtn)

Attend Full Council meeting - Hawick to HQ (Rtn)

Travel to Tweedbank and Train to Edinburgh attending Scottish Parliament ceremony -
Hawick to Tweedbank (Rtn)

Car and Van Other Travel

No. of Miles

10.00
42.00
40.00
34.00
30.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
54.00

34.00
38.00

452.00

etc (£)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



